
Page 1 of 1 
 

 
UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 
Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 002  

Ph: 0522 2838102 e-mail: drugs@upmsc.in 
 

Provisional List of bidders/items of tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs-216/06  Date: 28.08.2024 

In reference to below observations, if any firm have a clarification/representation regarding any 
firm/items, then it must be communicated to UPMSCL at email drugs@upmsc.in before 03:00 
PM, 30.08.2024. No communication thereafter in this regard shall be entertained by UPMSCL. 

S No. Firm name Firm related 
observation 

Item code Item name Item related observation 

1 BIOTECH 
INTERNATIONAL 
LTD 

 G03004 Bacillus Thuringiensis 
Israelensis, var 
Israelensis, 
WETTEBLE POWDER, 
5 KG PACK (code 
G03004) 

Declaration for packing 
specification is not submitted as 
per NVBDCP. 

2 HIL INDIA LTD. 60 days production 
capacity certificate is 
not issued by CA. 

Turnover figures given 
in ATC includes other 
income. 

D010018 Malation Technical, 
Liquid, 250 Kg drum 
(code D010018) 

Declaration of Shelf life & packing 
as per attached specifications is 
not submitted.  

Market standing certificate is not 
submitted.  

Valid BIS certificate for quoted 
item, not submitted 

 

 

 

Managing Director 

UPMSCL 


